Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
60W DIMMABLE DRIVER
The 60W Dimmable Driver is a UL Recognized power supply. Providing
24V Constant Voltage output, this compact driver offers ELV phase
dimming and 90% efficiency with low operating temperature. This basic
power supply is rated IP20 and recommended for indoor use.
•	 Mini Class 2 LED driver
•	 24 VDC (Constant Voltage) output
•	 Fits in single-gang switch boxes
•	 Phase dimmable with ELV
•	 UL-Rated wire leads
•	 90% efficiency
•	 IP20
•	 5-year warranty
Part Number
DRV2460ELV
DRV2460ELV - 24V 60W Dimmable Driver
IP20RoHS
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used. REV.22APR2026
SPECIFICATIONS
60 W
Output Voltage (DC) 24 VDC
Rated Current 2.5 A
Rated Power 60 W
Input Voltage Range (VAC) 100 - 130 VAC
Input Current 0.56 A max
Frequency Range 60 Hz
Efficiency > 90%
Power Factor > 0.90
Dimming Phase dimmable
Ambient Temperature -22 — 104 °F (-30  —  40 °C)
Protection Short circuit and over current
IP Rating IP20
Certifications UL8750, FCC Part 15 Class B
Dimensions (L x W x H) 2.9 in. x 1.6 in. x 0.9 in. (74 x 41 x 23 mm)
Weight 1 lbs / 0.45 kg
Warranty 5 years
MININDRIVERIVE 60™
Phase Dimmable LED Driver
INPUT
Black - L
White - N
OUTPUT
Blue (–)
Red (+)
Side View
0.9 in. (23 mm) 2.9 in. (74 mm)
6 in. (150 mm)
1.6
 in
. (4
1 m
m
)
Top View
NOTE: To prevent exposure to the maximum allowable temperatures for these drivers, the suggested installation spacing between drivers is at least 4 in. (101.6 mm) side-to-side
when the distance to the sidewall and top of the enclosure is 2 in. (50.8 mm). When the distance to the sidewall and top of the enclosure is 6 in. (152.4 mm), maintain at least 2 in.
(50.8 mm) side-to-side spacing between drivers. Drivers should be placed at a minimum of 1 in. (25.4 mm) apart when arranging them end-to-end regardless of the enclosure size.